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Representing many companies to provide 
all your insurance needs

490 N. Franklin
Colby, KS 

785-462-3939Serving NW Kansas for over 100 years.

✶ For great coverage and customer service contact me! Dennis R. Tubbs/Agent

     Go Eagles! 
Have a great season

Good luck to the 
COLBY EAGLES!

Come see us for all your needs!
•  Tires & Tire Alignments         •  Balancing •  Shock & Struts
•  Brakes                                   •  Oil & Lube •  Tune-ups                       

1170 S. Co. Club Dr. 
785-462-2100

Colby High School Girls Golf
Front row (from left): McKenna Ortner, 
Karly Kriss, Haley Mengel. Back row: 
Lauren Mountford, Kaylee Keck, Katie 
Zerr, Kimmy Wilson, Ariel Severson.

Tuesday, Sept. 6, 3 p.m. – at Goodland 
High School

Monday, Sept. 19, 3 p.m. – vs. Colby 
Invitational

Thursday, Sept. 22, 3 p.m. – at Holcomb 
High School

Tuesday, Sept. 27, 10 a.m. – at Ulysses 
High School

Monday, Oct. 3, 1 p.m. – at Hugoton 
High School

Thursday, Oct. 6, 1 p.m. – at Syracuse 
High School

Monday, Oct. 10, TBA – Regionals
Monday, Oct. 17, TBA – State

Varsity Schedule

Tuesday, Sept. 13, 3 p.m. – at Ulysses 
High School

Thursday, Sept. 29, 3 p.m. – at Syracuse 
High School

Junior Varsity 
Schedule


